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1 Imke Menting Apeldoorn 10045775694 V 128   

2 Stijn van Dongen Gilze 10113062473 M 116 -12 

3 Juul Hendrikx Hilvarenbeek 10093173736 M 89 -39 

4 Jesper Maassen Echt 10076756989 M 86 -42 

5 Niek van Gasteren 's-Hertogenbosch 10098872383 M 69 -59 

6 Carmen van 't Hof Zaandijk 10112518566 V 67 -61 

7 Damy van den Bogaard Helmond 10023189751 V 53 -75 

8 Rune Mannaerts Lommel (BEL) 10075656445 M 50 -78 

9 Nicole van Sighem Breda 10055000802 V 49 -79 

10 Daan Schilders Hilvarenbeek 10098742849 M 47 -81 

11 Abe Bol Cromvoirt 10077998690 M 44 -84 

12 Janne Scheepers Schijndel 10120111949 V 41 -87 

13 Anke Verhoeven Erp 10067320913 V 38 -90 

14 Gijs van den Biggelaar Galder 10072383505 M 35 -93 

15 Lenn Maes Lommel (BEL) 10070903950 M 30 -98 

16 Pim de Wacht Esbeek 10099550575 M 29 -99 

17 Jasper van Katwijk Handel 10063955215 M 29 -99 

18 Froukje van Wijgerden Bruchem 10061143326 V 29 -99 

19 Ferno Verhoeven Kaatsheuvel 10076065764 M 28 -100 

20 Dailey Terweij Beets 10080175332 M 26 -102 

21 Thomas Gillis Kaatsheuvel 10090283843 M 26 -102 

22 Bo Kramer Bathmen 10075813665 M 25 -103 

23 Pim van der Linden Zijtaart 10097033124 M 22 -106 

24 Isis Versluis Meerkerk 10082358135 V 20 -108 

25 Coen de Man Sint Willebrord 10118685544 M 19 -109 

26 Jesse Roks Sint Willebrord 10098872585 M 18 -110 

27 Jaylinn Brakke Staphorst 10093025610 V 18 -110 

28 Ilias Nijs Lommel (BEL) 10107590764 M 17 -111 

29 Loek Meijers Valkenswaard 10098818631 M 16 -112 

30 Dion Doorn Gasselternijveen 10080295368 V 16 -112 

31 Demi Keijzer Alphen aan den Rijn 10067081746 V 15 -113 

32 Svetlana Wouda Apeldoorn 10079612732 V 15 -113 

33 Martijn Mutsaers Tilburg 10084637332 M 13 -115 

34 Jil Koot Rotterdam 10064416468 V 13 -115 

35 Sep de Kraker #N/B 0 M 12 -116 



 
 

 

36 Beer van Beurden Eindhoven  10066142361 M 11 -117 

37 Joost Vrij Rockanje 10023223194 M 11 -117 

38 Tren van den Heuvel Mierlo 10095714227 M 10 -118 

39 Noor Rijkers Hapert 10107691606 V 8 -120 

40 Lars Peeters Oirschot 10098909163 M 7 -121 

41 Lars Schijvens Bergeijk 10128456070 M 7 -121 

42 Sem Laven Sittard 10077793475 M 6 -122 

43 Lonneke Heesemans Luijksgestel 10023155702 V 6 -122 

44 Georgina Henskes Almere 10105863255 V 6 -122 

45 Seth van Kessel Maasbracht 10076757090 M 5 -123 

46 Mats Graat Tilburg 10099622014 M 4 -124 

47 Siem van den Brand Zeeland 96185854 M 4 -124 

48 Niels de Brouwer Hapert 10081587185 M 4 -124 

49 Thijs van Zwieten Breda 10100180065 M 3 -125 

50 Stijn de Jong Ter Aar 10092949626 M 2 -126 

51 Tobias Dermee Berkel Enschot 96181254 M 2 -126 

52 Mees Kouwenberg Valkenswaard 98943130 M 2 -126 

53 Linus La Grand Eindhoven 10085456778 M 2 -126 

54 Quint Jansen Aerle-Rixtel 10128625115 M 2 -126 

55 Lars Huijskens Huijbergen 10101980427 M 2 -126 

56 Tim Vissenberg Hoeven 10070005284 M 1 -127 

57 Rowell Laporte Tilburg 10095229732 M 1 -127 

58 Joep Regterschot Uden 10094583367 M 1 -127 

 

  



 
 

 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 

T
o

ta
a
l 

V
e
rs

c
h

il
 

1 Stijn van Dongen Gilze 10113062473 M 116   

2 Juul Hendrikx Hilvarenbeek 10093173736 M 89 -27 

3 Jesper Maassen Echt 10076756989 M 86 -30 

4 Niek van Gasteren 's-Hertogenbosch 10098872383 M 69 -47 

5 Rune Mannaerts Lommel (BEL) 10075656445 M 50 -66 

6 Daan Schilders Hilvarenbeek 10098742849 M 47 -69 

7 Abe Bol Cromvoirt 10077998690 M 44 -72 

8 Gijs van den Biggelaar Galder 10072383505 M 35 -81 

9 Lenn Maes Lommel (BEL) 10070903950 M 30 -86 

10 Pim de Wacht Esbeek 10099550575 M 29 -87 

11 Jasper van Katwijk Handel 10063955215 M 29 -87 

12 Ferno Verhoeven Kaatsheuvel 10076065764 M 28 -88 

13 Dailey Terweij Beets 10080175332 M 26 -90 

14 Thomas Gillis Kaatsheuvel 10090283843 M 26 -90 

15 Bo Kramer Bathmen 10075813665 M 25 -91 

16 Pim van der Linden Zijtaart 10097033124 M 22 -94 

17 Coen de Man Sint Willebrord 10118685544 M 19 -97 

18 Jesse Roks Sint Willebrord 10098872585 M 18 -98 

19 Ilias Nijs Lommel (BEL) 10107590764 M 17 -99 

20 Loek Meijers Valkenswaard 10098818631 M 16 -100 

21 Martijn Mutsaers Tilburg 10084637332 M 13 -103 

22 Sep de Kraker #N/B 0 M 12 -104 

23 Beer van Beurden Eindhoven  10066142361 M 11 -105 

24 Joost Vrij Rockanje 10023223194 M 11 -105 

25 Tren van den Heuvel Mierlo 10095714227 M 10 -106 

26 Lars Peeters Oirschot 10098909163 M 7 -109 

27 Lars Schijvens Bergeijk 10128456070 M 7 -109 

28 Sem Laven Sittard 10077793475 M 6 -110 

29 Seth van Kessel Maasbracht 10076757090 M 5 -111 

30 Mats Graat Tilburg 10099622014 M 4 -112 

31 Siem van den Brand Zeeland 96185854 M 4 -112 

32 Niels de Brouwer Hapert 10081587185 M 4 -112 

33 Thijs van Zwieten Breda 10100180065 M 3 -113 

34 Stijn de Jong Ter Aar 10092949626 M 2 -114 

35 Tobias Dermee Berkel Enschot 96181254 M 2 -114 

36 Mees Kouwenberg Valkenswaard 98943130 M 2 -114 

37 Linus La Grand Eindhoven 10085456778 M 2 -114 

38 Quint Jansen Aerle-Rixtel 10128625115 M 2 -114 

39 Lars Huijskens Huijbergen 10101980427 M 2 -114 

40 Tim Vissenberg Hoeven 10070005284 M 1 -115 

41 Rowell Laporte Tilburg 10095229732 M 1 -115 

42 Joep Regterschot Uden 10094583367 M 1 -115 
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1 Imke Menting Apeldoorn 10045775694 V 128   

2 Carmen van 't Hof Zaandijk 10112518566 V 67 -61 

3 Damy van den Bogaard Helmond 10023189751 V 53 -75 

4 Nicole van Sighem Breda 10055000802 V 49 -79 

5 Janne Scheepers Schijndel 10120111949 V 41 -87 

6 Anke Verhoeven Erp 10067320913 V 38 -90 

7 Froukje van Wijgerden Bruchem 10061143326 V 29 -99 

8 Isis Versluis Meerkerk 10082358135 V 20 -108 

9 Jaylinn Brakke Staphorst 10093025610 V 18 -110 

10 Dion Doorn Gasselternijveen 10080295368 V 16 -112 

11 Demi Keijzer Alphen aan den Rijn 10067081746 V 15 -113 

12 Svetlana Wouda Apeldoorn 10079612732 V 15 -113 

13 Jil Koot Rotterdam 10064416468 V 13 -115 

14 Noor Rijkers Hapert 10107691606 V 8 -120 

15 Lonneke Heesemans Luijksgestel 10023155702 V 6 -122 

16 Georgina Henskes Almere 10105863255 V 6 -122 

 

 


